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BARBE vs. WASH-MAR
9/5/2014
LAKE CHARLES,LA
WAS vs. BAR
Overall Record Now: 0-1 Stadium: Overall Record Now: 1-0
Date: 9/5/2014 Site: LAKE CHARLES, LA Attendance: 0
SCORE BY QUARTERS 1 2 3 4 OT TOTAL
(V) WASH-MAR 0O 0 O O (v} (v}
(H) BARBE 6 9 7 7 0 29
TeamQtr. Time Scoring Play Conversion Plays/Yds Score

BAR 1 03:47 KIRKLAND BANKS Carries(Sweep)
TOUCHDOWN, clock 03:47 3 yds

BAR 2 05:48 TEAM Carries(Hand Off) SAFETY, clock 05:48 -3
yds

BAR 2 02:43 GAVIN NETTLES Passes to ZHAVIEN GRICE
COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 02:43 26 yds

BAR 3 11:31 GAVIN NETTLES Passes to ZHAVIEN GRICE
COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 11:31 26 yds

BAR 4 06:20 KIRKLAND BANKS Carries(Hand Off)
TOUCHDOWN, clock 06:20 12 yds

PAT Kick by CAMERON 8/58 0-6
WILLIAMS NO Good

4/-1 0-8
PAT Kick by MADDOX 2/26 0-15
LEMONS GOOD.
PAT Kick by MADDOX 3/61 0-22

LEMONS GOOD.
PAT Kick by MADDOX 10/71 0-29
LEMONS GOOD.

Time of Game: Kickoff: 07:00 PM End of Game: 10:00 PM Total Elapsed Time. 3:00
Officials:
Temperature: 0 Weather:
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WAS vs BAR (FINAL)

(09/05/14)

LAKE CHARLES, LA

Drive Started Drive Ended

Drive Consumed

Page 2 of 7

## Team Quarter Yd. Line Time How Obtained Yd. Line Time How Lost Yards Plays Time

1 BAR 1 44 11:06 Fumble Op 22 07:45 Downs 34 12 03:21
2 BAR 1 42 06:12 Punt Op 0 03:47 Touchdown 58 8 02:25
3 BAR 1 Op 39 01:57 Punt 29 01:11 Downs -32 4 00:46
4 BAR 1/2 31 00:00 Fumble 33 11:38 Punt 2 3 00:22
5 BAR 2 41 09:08 Punt Op1 07:16 Fumble 58 7 01:52
6 BAR 2 28 05:48 Kickoff 38 03:45 Punt 10 6 02:03
7 BAR 2 Op 26 02:57 Fumble Op 0 02:43 Touchdown 26 2 00:14
8 BAR 2 22 01:38 Punt 18 00:53 Punt -4 3 00:45
9 BAR 3 39 12:00 Punt Op 0 11:31 Touchdown 61 3 00:29
10 BAR 3 Op 27 10:12 Punt Op 10 07:46 Interception 17 6 02:26
11 BAR 3 3 05:47 Punt 11 04:35 Punt 8 3 01:12
12 BAR 3 22 01:34 Interception 42 00:37 Interception 20 4 00:57
13 BAR 4 29 10:45 Downs Op 0 06:20 Touchdown 71 10 04:25
14 BAR 4 Op 44 05:37 Punt 48 02:52 Punt -8 3 02:45
WASH-MAR First Second Third Fourth First Second Final
Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Half Half
Time of Possession 05:28 06:44 06:56 04:50 12:12 11:46 23:58
Third-Down Conversions 0-2 0-4 0-3 1-3 0-6 1-6 1-12
Average Field Position 40 27 40 17 33 32 33
Fourth-Down Conversions 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-2 0-3
BARBE First Second Third Fourth First Second Final
Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Half Half
Time of Possession 06:32 05:16 05:04 07:10 11:48 12:14 24:02
Third-Down Conversions 1-4 2-5 2-4 1-3 3-9 3-7 6-16
Average Field Position 44 41 34 42 42 37 40
Fourth-Down Conversions 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-3 1-1 2-4
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Drive Started
## Team Quarter Yd. Line Time How Obtained Yd. Line Time

WAS vs BAR (FINAL)

(09/05/14)

LAKE CHARLES, LA

Drive Ended

Drive Consumed
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How Lost Yards Plays Time

1 WAS 1 Op 44 12:00 Kickoff Op 44 11:06 Fumble 0 2 00:54
2 WAS 1 22 07:45 Downs 26 06:12 Punt 4 3 01:33
3 WAS 1 14 03:47 Kickoff 20 01:57 Punt 6 3 01:50
4 WAS 1 Op 29 01:11 Downs Op 31 00:00 Fumble -2 2 01:11
5 WAS 2 26 11:38 Punt 31 09:08 Punt 5 3 02:30
6 WAS 2 1 07:16 Fumble 0 05:48 Safety -1 4 01:28
7 WAS 2 34 03:45 Punt 26 02:57 Fumble -8 2 00:48
8 WAS 2 35 02:43 Kickoff 42 01:38 Punt 7 3 01:05
9 WAS 2 43 00:53 Punt 42 00:00 Punt -1 3 00:53
10 WAS 3 18 11:31 Kickoff 20 10:12 Punt 2 3 01:19
11 WAS 3 25 07:46 Interception Op 43 05:47 Punt 32 4 01:59
12 WAS 3 Op 42 04:35 Punt Op 24 01:34 Interception 18 5 03:01
13 WAS 3/4 Op 40 00:37 Interception Op 29 10:45 Downs 11 6 01:52
14 WAS 4 16 06:20 Kickoff 18 05:37 Punt 2 3 00:43
15 WAS 4 19 02:52 Punt 25 00:00 End Game 6 4 02:52
WASH-MAR First Second Third Fourth First Second Final

Time of Possession
Third-Down Conversions

Average Field Position

Fourth-Down Conversions

BARBE

Time of Possession
Third-Down Conversions

Average Field Position

Fourth-Down Conversions

Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Half
05:28 06:44

0-2 0-4
40 27
0-0 0-1

First Second Third
Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Half
06:32 05:16

1-4 2-5
44 41
1-3 0-0

06:56

0-3
40
0-1

05:04

2-4

34

0-0
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Half
04:50 12:12 11:46 23:58
1-3 0-6 1-6 1-12
17 33 32 33
0-1 0-1 0-2 0-3

Fourth First Second Final

Half
07:10 11:48 12:14 24:02
1-3 3-9 3-7 6-16
42 42 37 40
1-1 1-3 1-1 2-4
9/11/2014



Combined Reports

TEAM

First Downs

--Rushing

--Passing

--Penalty

Rushing Attempts

Yards Gained Rushing

Yards Lost Rushing

Net Yards Rushing

Net Yards Passing

--Passes Attempted

--Passes Completed

--Had Intercepted

Total Offensive Plays

Total Net Yards

--Average Gain Per Play
Fumbles: Number / Lost
Penalties: Number / Yards
Number of Punts / Yards
--Average Per Punt

Punt Returns: Number / Yards
Number of Kickoffs / Yards
--Average Per Kick
--Touchbacks

Kickoff Returns: Number / Yards
Interception Returns: Number / Yards
Fumble Returns: Number / Yards
Miscellaneous Yards
Possession Time

Third Down Conversions
Fourth Down Conversions
Sacks By: Number / Yards

WAS vs BAR (FINAL)
(09/05/14)
LAKE CHARLES, LA

WAS
(VISITOR)
5
2
0
3
30
54
39
15
37
20
6
1
50
52
1.0
5/3
8/ 51
8/ 257
32.1
2/9
2/ 74
37.0

4/61
2/18
0/0

23:58
1of 12
0 of 3
2/19

BAR
(HOME)
21
9
8
4
46
243
57
186
190
31
16
2
77
376
4.9
3/1
14 / 130
5/181
36.2
1/22
5/ 222
44.4

1/16
1/12
0/0

24:02
6 of 16
2of 4
1/8
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WAS vs BAR (FINAL)
(09/05/14)
LAKE CHARLES, LA

WASH-MAR
VISITOR

BARBE
HOME

No Rushing Att Gain Lost Net TD Long No Rushing Att Gain Lost Net TD Long
9 GUILLORY 13 28 2 26 0 4 18 NETTLES 18 123 19 104 O 23
10 PETE 8 18 10 8 O 13 23 BANKS 18 96 0 9 2 18
11 OWENS 4 8 6 2 0 8 3 GUMBS 3 10 0 10 O 6
8 EDWARDS 1 0 0O 0 O 0 9 WILLIAMS 2 8 0 8 O 5
3 TAYLOR 1 0 4 -4 0 0 14 COLEMAN 1 6 0 6 O 6
0 TEAM 3 0 17 -17 0 0 16 GRICE 1 0 0O 0 O 0
13 CUTRERA 2 0 4 -4 0 0
Total 30 54 39 15 O 13 0 TEAM 1 0 34 -34 0 0
Total 46 243 57 186 2 23
No Passing Att CmpIntYdsTD Long Sacks No Passing Att CmpIntYdsTD Long Sacks
10 PETE 20 6 1 37 0 9 1 18 NETTLES 30 16 1190 2 33 2
9 WILLIAMS 1 0 1 00O 0 0
Total 20 6 1 37 0 9 1
Total 31 16 2190 2 33 2
No Pass Receiving No Yds TD Long No Pass Receiving No Yds TD Long
1 BOUTTE 3 18 O 7 23 BANKS 6 37 0 19
8 EDWARDS 2 10 O 6 9 WILLIAMS 4 70 O 33
9 GUILLORY 1 9 0 9 16 GRICE 4 62 2 26
20 BRISCOE 1 11 O 11
Total 6 37 0 9 89 YOKUM 1 10 O 10
Total 16 190 2 33
No Punting No Yds Avg TB I20 Long No Punting No Yds Avg TB I20 Long
10 PETE 8 257 32.1 O 2 47 1 LEMONS 5 181 36.2 O 1 42
Total 8 257 32.1 O 2 47 Total 5 181 36.2 O 1 42
Punt Kickoff Int.Pass Punt Kickoff Int.Pass
No Returns* No YdsLP No YdLP No YdsLP No Returns* No Yds LP No Yd LP No Yds LP
1 BOUTTE 1 00 0 0 0 1 2525 16 GRICE 1 2222 0 0 0 O 0 0
7 EDWARDS 1 99 000 0 00O 23 BANKS 0 0 0 11616 0 0 O
4  ARVIE 0 0 0 35946 0 0O 19 CORMIER 0 0 0 000 1 1212
15 LEWIS O o001 221 -70
Total 1 2222 11616 1 1212
Total 2 9 9 46146 2 1825
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*Fumble Returns Listed on Defensive Statistics Chart.

No Field Goals Distance Result

No Field Goals

Page 6 of 7

Distance Result

No Kickoffs No Yds Avg TB FC OB No Kickoffs No Yds Avg TB FC OB
15 LEWIS 2 74 370 0 0 O 26 WILLIAMS 3 122 407 0 0 O

1 LEMONS 2 100 50.0 0 O O
Total 2 74 370 0 0 O

Total 5 222 444 0 0 O
No All-Purpose Run Rcv KR PR IR Total No All-Purpose Run Rcv KR PR IR Total
4 ARVIE 0 059 0O 59 23 BANKS 96 37 16 0 0 149
1 BOUTTE 0 18 0 025 43 18 NETTLES 104 0 0 0 0 104
9 GUILLORY 26 9 0 0 O 35 16 GRICE 0 62 022 0 84
8 EDWARDS 0 10 0 0 O 10 9 WILLIAMS 8 70 0 0 O 78
7 EDWARDS 0 0 0 90 9 19 CORMIER 0 0 0 012 12
10 PETE 8 0 0 0O 8 20 BRISCOE 0 11 0 0 O 11
11 OWENS 2 0 0 00O 2 89 YOKUM 0 10 0 0 O 10
15 LEWIS 0O 0 2 0-7 -5 3 GUMBS 10 0 0 0O 10

14 COLEMAN 6 0 0 0O 6
Total 36 37 61 918 161

Total 224 190 16 22 12 464
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WAS vs BAR (FINAL)

(09/05/14 )

LAKE CHARLES, LA
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---- BARBE

No Player Name Solo Ast Total Sacks/Yds TFL/Yds FR/Yds Int/Yds BrUp Other
11 KRAUS,KHOURY 2 6 8 - 0.5/1.0 - - -
52 ROSE,AUSTIN 1 6 7 1.0/8.0 1.0/8.0 - - -
4 LADA,LEONARD 1 5 6 - 2.0/4.3 - - -
49 LIVINGS,CHRIS 2 3 5 - - 2/0 - -
56 NUGENT,MATT 2 3 5 - 1.5/2.3 1/0 - -
19 CORMIER,PAUL 2 2 4 - - - 1/12 2
8 EDWARDS,SAM 2 1 3 - 0.5/1.0 - - -
10 ANTONETZ,SHANE 1 2 3 - 0.5/1.0 - - -
5 MONTGOMERY,DEXTER 1 2 3 - 0.5/0.3 - - -
17 BATH,LOGAN 0 2 2 - - - - -
15 BRYANT,BRADLEY 0 2 2 - - - - -
47 CATON,BONNER 1 0 1 - - - - -
16 GRICE,ZHAVIEN 1 0 1 - - - - -
40 HAGAN,JUSTIN 1 0 1 - - - - -
42 MCGEE,ALEC 1 0 1 - - - - -
61 BASS,AUSTIN 0 1 1 - - - - -
7 CART,CANON 0 1 1 - - - - -
64 WHEATON,RICHARD 0 1 1 - - - - -

Total 18 37 55 1.0/8.0 6.5/18.0 3/0 1/12 2

Legend:Solo- Ast- Total- Sacks- TFL- FR- Int- BrUp- Other-

UnassistedAssistedTotal QuarterbackTacklesFumble  Pass Passes FF=Forced fumble

Tackles

Tackles TacklesSacks

For
Loss

RecoveriesInterceptionsBrokenBP=Blocked punt

Returned
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Up

BF=Blocked field goal
BX=Blocked extra point
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