BARBE vs. WASH-MAR 9/5/2014 LAKE CHARLES,LA

Overall Record N Date: 9/5/2014	low: 0-1 Stadiu	WAS vs. BAR Stadium: Site: LAKE CHARLES, LA				Overall Record Now: 1-0 Attendance: 0			
	SCORE BY QUARTERS (V) WASH-MAR (H) BARBE	1 0 6	2 0 9	3 0 7	4 0 7	OT 0 0	TOTAL 0 29		
TeamQtr. Time	Scoring Play					Conv	version	Plays/YdsScore	
BAR 1 03:47	KIRKLAND BANKS Carries(Sweep) TOUCHDOWN, clock 03:47 3 yds						CAMERON	8/58 0-6	
BAR 2 05:48	TEAM Carries (Hand Off) SAFETY, cl	ock 0	5:48	-3		.1AM5 I	io good	4 / -1 0 - 8	
BAR 2 02:43	yds GAVIN NETTLES Passes to ZHAVIEN	-	-			,	MADDOX	2/26 0-15	
BAR 3 11:31	COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 02: GAVIN NETTLES Passes to ZHAVIEN	I GRI	ĊĖ		PAT I		MADDOX	3/61 0-22	
BAR 4 06:20	COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 11: KIRKLAND BANKS Carries(Hand Off		o yds	5		ONS GC Kick by	MADDOX	10/71 0-29	

Time of Game: Kickoff: 07:00 PM End of Game: 10:00 PM

TOUCHDOWN, clock 06:20 12 yds

Total Elapsed Time. 3:00

LEMONS GOOD.

Officials:

Temperature: 0

Weather:

##	Team		ve Starte Yd. Line		Drive How Obtained		Time	Drive Co How Lost			s Time
1	BAR	1	44	11:06	Fumble	Op 22	07:45	Downs	34	12	03:21
2	BAR	1	42	06:12	Punt	Op 0	03:47	Touchdown	58	8	02:25
3	BAR	1	Op 39	01:57	Punt	29	01:11	Downs	-32	4	00:46
4	BAR	1/2	31	00:00	Fumble	33	11:38	Punt	2	3	00:22
5	BAR	2	41	09:08	Punt	Op 1	07:16	Fumble	58	7	01:52
6	BAR	2	28	05:48	Kickoff	38	03:45	Punt	10	6	02:03
7	BAR	2	Op 26	02:57	Fumble	Op 0	02:43	Touchdown	26	2	00:14
8	BAR	2	22	01:38	Punt	18	00:53	Punt	-4	3	00:45
9	BAR	3	39	12:00	Punt	Op 0	11:31	Touchdown	61	3	00:29
10	BAR	3	Op 27	10:12	Punt	Op 10	07:46	Interception	17	6	02:26
11	BAR	3	3	05:47	Punt	11	04:35	Punt	8	3	01:12
12	BAR	3	22	01:34	Interception	42	00:37	Interception	20	4	00:57
13	BAR	4	29	10:45	Downs	Op 0	06:20	Touchdown	71	10	04:25
14	BAR	4	Op 44	05:37	Punt	48	02:52	Punt	-8	3	02:45

WASH-MAR	First Quarter	Second Quarter	Third Quarter	Fourth Quarter	First Half	Second Half	Final
Time of Possession	05:28	06:44	06:56	04:50	12:12	11:46	23:58
Third-Down Conversions	0-2	0-4	0-3	1-3	0-6	1-6	1-12
Average Field Position	40	27	40	17	33	32	33
Fourth-Down Conversions	0-0	0-1	0-1	0-1	0-1	0-2	0-3
BARBE	First Quarter	Second Quarter	Third Quarter	Fourth Quarter	First Half	Second Half	Final
BARBE Time of Possession				-			Final 24:02
	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Half	Half	
Time of Possession	Quarter 06:32	Quarter 05:16	Quarter 05:04	Quarter 07:10	Half 11:48	Half 12:14	24:02

##	Team		ve Starte Yd. Line		Drive How Obtained		Time	Drive Co How Lost			s Time
1	WAS	1	Op 44	12:00	Kickoff	Op 44	11:06	Fumble	0	2	00:54
2	WAS	1	22	07:45	Downs	26	06:12	Punt	4	3	01:33
3	WAS	1	14	03:47	Kickoff	20	01:57	Punt	6	3	01:50
4	WAS	1	Op 29	01:11	Downs	Op 31	00:00	Fumble	-2	2	01:11
5	WAS	2	26	11:38	Punt	31	09:08	Punt	5	3	02:30
6	WAS	2	1	07:16	Fumble	0	05:48	Safety	-1	4	01:28
7	WAS	2	34	03:45	Punt	26	02:57	Fumble	-8	2	00:48
8	WAS	2	35	02:43	Kickoff	42	01:38	Punt	7	3	01:05
9	WAS	2	43	00:53	Punt	42	00:00	Punt	-1	3	00:53
10	WAS	3	18	11:31	Kickoff	20	10:12	Punt	2	3	01:19
11	WAS	3	25	07:46	Interception	Op 43	05:47	Punt	32	4	01:59
12	WAS	3	Op 42	04:35	Punt	Op 24	01:34	Interception	18	5	03:01
13	WAS	3/4	Op 40	00:37	Interception	Op 29	10:45	Downs	11	6	01:52
14	WAS	4	16	06:20	Kickoff	18	05:37	Punt	2	3	00:43
15	WAS	4	19	02:52	Punt	25	00:00	End Game	6	4	02:52

WASH-MAR	First Quarter	Second Quarter	Third Quarter	Fourth Quarter		Second Half	Final
Time of Possession	05:28	06:44	06:56	04:50	12:12	11:46	23:58
Third-Down Conversions	0-2	0-4	0-3	1-3	0-6	1-6	1-12
Average Field Position	40	27	40	17	33	32	33
Fourth-Down Conversions	0-0	0-1	0-1	0-1	0-1	0-2	0-3
BARBE	First	Second	Third	Fourth	First	Second	Final
BARBE	First Quarter		Third Quarter	Fourth Quarter	First Half	Second Half	Final
BARBE Time of Possession							Final 24:02
	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Half	Half	
Time of Possession	Quarter 06:32	Quarter 05:16	Quarter 05:04	Quarter 07:10	Half 11:48	Half 12:14	24:02

WAS vs BAR (FINA	L)
(09/05/14)	
LAKE CHARLES, L	4

ТЕАМ	WAS	BAR
	(VISITOR)	
First Downs	5	21
Rushing	2	9
Passing	0 3	8
Penalty	3 30	4 46
Rushing Attempts	30 54	
Yards Gained Rushing	-	243
Yards Lost Rushing	39 15	57 186
Net Yards Rushing	37	190
Net Yards Passing	20	31
Passes Attempted Passes Completed	6	16
Had Intercepted	1	2
Total Offensive Plays	50	7 7
Total Net Yards	52	376
Average Gain Per Play	1.0	4.9
Fumbles: Number / Lost	5/3	3/1
Penalties: Number / Yards	8/51	14 / 130
Number of Punts / Yards	8 / 257	5 / 181
Average Per Punt	32.1	36.2
Punt Returns: Number / Yards	2/9	1 / 22
Number of Kickoffs / Yards	2 / 74	5 / 222
Average Per Kick	37.0	44.4
Touchbacks	0	0
Kickoff Returns: Number / Yards	4 / 61	1/16
Interception Returns: Number / Yards	2/18	1/12
Fumble Returns: Number / Yards	0/0	0/0
Miscellaneous Yards	0	0
Possession Time	23:58	24:02
Third Down Conversions	1 of 12	6 of 16
Fourth Down Conversions	0 of 3	2 of 4
Sacks By: Number / Yards	2/19	1/8

No

18

Total

9

Passing

NETTLES

WILLIAMS

30

1

31

WASH-MAR VISITOR

BARBE HOME

Att Cmp Int Yds TD Long Sacks

0 0

33

33

0

2

0

2

1 190 2

1

16 2 190 2

No	Rushing	Att	Gain	Lost	Net	TD	Long
9	GUILLORY	13	28	2	26	0	4
10	PETE	8	18	10	8	0	13
11	OWENS	4	8	6	2	0	8
8	EDWARDS	1	0	0	0	0	0
3	TAYLOR	1	0	4	-4	0	0
0	TEAM	3	0	17	-17	0	0
Tota	I	30	54	39	15	0	13

No	Rushing	Att	Gain	Lost	Net	TD	Long
18	NETTLES	18	123	19	104	0	23
23	BANKS	18	96	0	96	2	18
3	GUMBS	3	10	0	10	0	6
9	WILLIAMS	2	8	0	8	0	5
14	COLEMAN	1	6	0	6	0	6
16	GRICE	1	0	0	0	0	0
13	CUTRERA	2	0	4	-4	0	0
0	TEAM	1	0	34	-34	0	0
Total		46	243	57	186	2	23

No Passing Att Cmp Int Yds TD Long Sacks

10	PETE	20	6	1	37	0	9	1
Tota	ıl	20	6	1	37	0	9	1

No	Pass Receiving	No	Yds	TD	Long
1	BOUTTE	3	18	0	7
8	EDWARDS	2	10	0	6
9	GUILLORY	1	9	0	9
Tota	I	6	37	0	9

No	Pass Receiving	No	Yds	TD	Long
	5.4.142				
23	BANKS	6	37	0	19
9	WILLIAMS	4	70	0	33
16	GRICE	4	62	2	26
20	BRISCOE	1	11	0	11
89	YOKUM	1	10	0	10
Total		16	190	2	33

16

0

No	Punting	No	Yds	Avg	тв	120	Long
10	PETE	8	257	32.1	0	2	47
Tota	I	8	257	32.1	0	2	47

No	Returns*	-	unt Yds	LP					t.Pas Yds	
1	BOUTTE	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	25	25
7	EDWARDS	1	9	9	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	ARVIE	0	0	0	3	59	46	0	0	0
15	LEWIS	0	0	0	1	2	2	1	-7	0
То	tal	2	9	9	4	61	46	2	18	25

No	Punting	No	Yds	Avg	тв	120	Long
1	LEMONS	5	181	36.2	0	1	42
Total		5	181	36.2	0	1	42

No	Returns*		Punt Yds		'				t.Pas Yds	
	GRICE	1	22		•	•	•	•	0	•
23	BANKS	0	0	0	1	16	16	0	0	0
19	CORMIER	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	12	12
То	tal	1	22	22	1	16	16	1	12	12

*Fumble Returns Listed on Defensive Statistics Chart.

No Field Goals			Distance			Re	Result No Field Goals			Dis			stance R		Result	
No	Kickoffs	No	Yds	Avg	тв	FC	ОВ	No	Kickoffs	No	Yds	Avg	, TE	FC	ОВ	
15	LEWIS	2	74	37.0	0	0	0	26 1	WILLIAMS LEMONS	3 2	122 100	40.7 50.0			-	
Tota	al	2	74	37.0	0	0	0	Total		5	222	44.4	4 () ()	0	
No	All-Purpose	Ru	ın Rc	v KR F	PR II	RТ	otal	No	All-Purpose	Run	Rcv	KR	PR I	RT	otal	
4 1 9 8 7 10 11 15	ARVIE BOUTTE GUILLORY EDWARDS EDWARDS PETE OWENS LEWIS	2	0 1 26 0 1 0 8 2	90	02 0 0 9 0	0 0 0 0 0	59 43 35 10 9 8 2 -5	23 18 16 9 19 20 89 3 14	BANKS NETTLES GRICE WILLIAMS CORMIER BRISCOE YOKUM GUMBS COLEMAN	96 104 0 8 0 0 0 10 6	0 62 70 11 10 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 12 0 0 0	149 104 84 78 12 11 10 10 6	
Tota	al	3	36 3	7 61	91	8	161	± 1							0	

No	Player Name	Solo	Ast	Total	Sacks/Yds	TFL/Yds	FR/Yds	Int/Yds	BrUp Othe
11	KRAUS,KHOURY	2	6	8	_	0.5/1.0	_	-	-
52	ROSE, AUSTIN	1	6	7	1.0/8.0	1.0/8.0	-	-	-
4	LADA, LEONARD	1	5	6	-	2.0/4.3	-	-	-
49	LIVINGS, CHRIS	2	3	5	-	_	2/0	-	-
56	NUGENT, MATT	2	3	5	-	1.5/2.3	1/0	-	-
19	CORMIER, PAUL	2	2	4	-	-	-	1/12	2
8	EDWARDS,SAM	2	1	3	-	0.5/1.0	-	-	-
10	ANTONETZ, SHANE	1	2	3	-	0.5/1.0	-	-	-
5	MONTGOMERY, DEXTER	1	2	3	-	0.5/0.3	-	-	-
17	BATH,LOGAN	0	2	2	-	-	-	-	-
15	BRYANT, BRADLEY	0	2	2	-	-	-	-	-
47	CATON, BONNER	1	0	1	-	-	-	-	-
16	GRICE, ZHAVIEN	1	0	1	-	-	-	-	-
40	HAGAN, JUSTIN	1	0	1	-	-	-	-	-
42	MCGEE, ALEC	1	0	1	-	-	-	-	-
61	BASS,AUSTIN	0	1	1	-	-	-	-	-
7	CART, CANON	0	1	1	-	-	-	-	-
64	WHEATON, RICHARD	0	1	1	-	-	-	-	-
Гota	I	18	37	55	1.0/8.0	6.5/18.0	3/0	1/12	2

Legend:Solo-	Ast-	Total-	Sacks-	TFL-	FR-	Int-	BrUp	- Other-
Unassist	edAssiste	edTotal	Quarterbac	kTackle	sFumble	Pass	Passe	s FF=Forced fumble
Tackles	Tackle	s Tackle	sSacks	For	Recoverie	sInterception	nsBroke	nBP=Blocked punt
				Loss	Returned		Up	BF=Blocked field goal
								BX=Blocked extra point